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Houk with two of his outstanding
senior wrestlers, Wayne Heim (123 lbs) and Ron
Russo (137. 1bs)
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BLOOMSBURG STATE COLLEGE VARSITY WRESTLING SQUAD

Name

Bennett, Craig
*Heim, Wayne
*Janet, Robert
*Kressler, Fred
*Russo, Ronald
*Coleman, James
*Lepley, Richard
*Owen, James
*Stutzman, John
*Taylor, Keith

*Thompson, Edward A.

Wallace, Lester ]J.
Andrews, Milton
Christina, Vincent
McCue, James
Scheuren, Russel
Shull, Michael
Smythe, Wayne
Sones, Larry
Walborn, Jerry
Weiss, John

Class Age Ht
St: 25 5’6
Sr. 7 56
Sr. 21 510
S 21 54
Sr. 21 5’4
1jic; 20 6’2
Jr. 19 56
it 20 5’10
Jr. 20 5’10
Jr. 22 56
Jr. 21 58
Jr. 20 60
So. 24 5’10
So. 19 6'2
5ol 19 6’1
So. 19 5’8
So. 19 5’1
So. 19 5’8
So. 19 SES
So. 18 6’0
So. 18 58

BLOOMSBURG STATE

Beaver, David
Bolash, Jeffrey
Bordell, Joseph
Bradley, Daniel
Brangs, Douglas
Brown, Stephen
Calhoun, Madison
Clees, Larry
Dombach, Jay
Easterday, Terry
Guydish, Raymond
Levie, David
Mann, Dudley
Michael, Glenn
Nagle, Dennis
Perkins, Thomas
Reitz, Larry
Sarinelli, Frank
Searles, Daniel
Shaheen, Robert
Slingsby, Scott
Snyder, David
Snyder, Dean
Stoddard, Lloyd G.
Swartz,Samuel
Zurn, Kirk

* Lettermen

COLLEGE
18 5’11
18 Sl
18 Sid)
18 511
18 58
18 ShS
19 6’4
18 6’0
18 5’10
18 5’6
17 5’8
17 5’4
18 510
22 5’10
18 59
17 5%
18 6'1
18 5’6
18 6’0
19 57
18 6’0
18 54
18 54
18 6’0
18 54
18 511

Wt.

150
130
250
175
137
210
160
170
190
130
180
175
175
195
240
155
124
150
130
185
152

FRESHMAN

270
165
114
170
130
122
205
190
140
143
135
130
155
160
172
120
208
155
170
136
200
150
140
185
128
165

High School

Woodrow Wilson
Columbia

Lock Haven
Bloomsburg
Seaford
Washington
West Snyder
S.R.U. Joint
Tri-Valley
Hughesville
Washington
Danville
Bloomsburg
Union Endicott
Bernards

North Schuylkill
Newport
Manheim Township
Muncy
Montgomery Area
East Pennsboro

Hometown

Levittown
Columbia

Lock Haven
Bloomsburg
Seaford, N. Y.
Washington, N. J.
Beaver Springs
Wellsburg, N. Y.
Hegins
Hughesville
Washington, N. J.
Riverside
Bloomsburg
Endicott, N. Y.
Bernardsville, N. J.
Lavelle

Newport
Lancaster

Muncy
Montgomery
Summerdale

WRESTLING SQUAD

Warrior Run
Bernards
Shamokin Area
Bloomsburg
Upper Moreland
Pen Argyl Area
Daniel Boone
Montoursville
Manheim Township
Freedom

West Hazleton
West Allegheny
Northampton
Parkland
Warwick
Southside
Hershey

Dover

Lakeland
Muncy

Upper Dublin
Shikellamy
Shikellamy
Wyalusing
Cocalico

Blue Ridge

Watsontown
Pluckemin, N. J.
Shamokin
Bloomsburg
Hatboro

Wind Gap
Douglassville
Montoursville
Lancaster
Bethlehem
West Hazleton
Imperial

Bath

Allentown
Lititz

Elmira, N. Y.
Hershey

Dover, N. J.
Wanaque, N. J.
Muncy

Dresher
Sunbury
Sunbury

Sugar Run
Reinholds
Hallstead
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